
COMM SW COR, RUN N 725.53 FT,
RUN E 30 FT TO E R/W MAULDIN
& INTERS WITH N R/W MERRILL

KEMPER JEANNE
919 SW MAULDIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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1394/1343 8/27/2019 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAMELA DENNIS

JEANNE KEMPER

1380/2361 2/19/2019 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAMELA DENNIS

JEANNE KEMPER
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XFOB:6:1: SUNVIEW MH (PUT WITH 1972 NEWMAN AS DW)

XFOB:1:1: NEWMAN M H (PUT WITH 1987 SUNVIEW AS DW)

2020HX Base Yr

919 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,521 96.2100 57.73 87,807 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1392

BAS 1,392 100 1,392 32,144

FSP 45 40 18 416

UOP 192 25 48 1,108

USP 180 35 63 1,455

1,809 1,521 35,123

BAS= W30 USP= N9 W20 FSP= W5 S9 E5 N9$ S9 E20$ W28 S24 UOP=
S8 E24 N8 W24$ E58 N24$.
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24
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24
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9

5

9
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24

8

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 7.50 7.50 30 1993 1993 3 30 1,296

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 3.00 3.00 30 1993 1993 3 30 518

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

9,214

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 28,000.00 21,000.00 21,000


